OUAL

Cyber Liability

DUAL Cyber provides a comprehensive first- and
third-party solution for the needs of a broad
spectrum of business to combat today’s modern-
day threats.

Program Highlights

Nationwide Program

AM Best “A” rated carriers

Non-Admitted

Limits up to $5M+ and Technology Capacity

Specialized Claims Management

Personalized Pre-Post Breach

Loss Prevention Services Offered

Claims Made Form

Retentions Start at $2,500

Risk Revenue up to $100M

Affinity Pricing, Bulk Quoting, White Labeling, and Micro Cyber
Program Offerings

Cyber Placements available for over 700 NAICS Codes
Indications available with four simple pieces of information
API/Agency digital placements available

Insuring Agreements Offered

Cyber Breach Costs
Business Interruption
Contingent Business
Interruption

System Failure

Regulatory Defense
and Penalties
Multimedia Liability
PCl Fines, Assessment
and Expenses

Contingent System Failure Bricking and
Digital Asset Destruction Betterment Coverage
Reputational Harm Cyber Crime

Cyber Extortion
Security and Privacy Liability

Underwriting Contacts

Larry Baldino

President-Cyber, Technology, & Professional Liability
973-631-7575 X 304

lbaldino@dualinsurance.com

Ryan Kelley

Vice President - Cyber, Technology & Professional
Liability

781-985-6281

rkelley@dualinsurance.com

Jose Ruiz

Vice President - Cyber
973-631-7575 X 302
jruiz@dualinsurance.com

Cathleen Sapuriada

AVP, Senior Underwriter - Cyber Technology &
Professional Liability

909-287-4267

csapuriada@dualinsurance.com

Christy Ackerman

Underwriter

973-631-7575 X 412
cackerman@dualinsurance.com

Christina Caponera
Underwriting Assistant - Cyber
973-631-7575 X 400
ccaponera@dualinsurance.com

Quote, bind, and issue policies 24/7 with DUAL Passport!

BUAL

PASSPORT

Quote, bind, and issue policies online in just a few clicks
Instantly access important policy documents
Get real-time underwriting updates and status alerts

Visit dualinsurance.com/passport, or contact your Underwriter today to learn more.

Send submissions to: Clearance@dualcommercial.com
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